240    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
MOMENTARY ACTION, SHORTER BEHIND PANEL, SUBMINIATURE DOUBLE BREAK, SNAP-ACTION
The P8 Vandal Resistant series is a durable, robust switch,
offering the same quality and precision tactile feedback found
in the standard P8 series. With a variety of case, mounting and
terminal styles and a mechanical life of 1,000,000 cycles, this
stainless steel sealed switch is ideal for door access security
systems, public transit systems, emergency phones, traffic

4. Low Profile/Curved Button
5. Flush Profile
P8-V PART NUMBER CODE
P8          –           X               X                     X                     X                     X                   X                    X
* For Knurl Nut options, contact factory.
 Only available on P8-A Styles
 Overall length +0.12” for faston terminals
 Faston receptacles: 0.187” on N.O.; 0.110” on N.C. terminals
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
 SW
ITC
H
ES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.otto-controls.com    241